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Wai Sang Sum

Director Information

Title
Name Wai Sang Sum
Postcode GL50 2QB

Date of birth August 1960
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HAN CANTONESE RESTAURANT
LIMITED

RENTOSHARP LIMITED
WOKSWAGON (2005) LIMITED
M.V.S. BUSINESS LEASING LIMITED
WOKSWAGON CATERING
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SPECIALISED PROJECTS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NIREY CATERING EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

ALLIED TRADING (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04602193

04105859
03759230
03755582
03753538
01187844
03380826

03336559

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905341496

905341496

12 Kemerton Road

Cheltenham

Gloucestershire

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
27/11/2002 Director
12/12/2000 19/07/2005 Director
26/04/1999 Director
21/04/1999 Director
16/04/1999 Director
14/07/1997 01/01/2005 Director
04/06/1997 Director
27/03/1997 Director



